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James Clemens Early Bird Battle Royal 2020 - 2/29/2020

James Clemens HS Track

Meet Program - Running Events

Event  137   Women 2000 Meter Steeplechase

Saturday 2/29/2020 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AustinDominguez, Christy _________1

AustinRoman, Ashley _________2

Huntsville HGreen, Abigail _________3

James ClemenFreeman, Sydney _________4

BrewerBetts, Autumn _________5

James ClemenDay, Kristin _________6

James ClemenMattingly, Emmy _________7

AustinMontgomery, Nicole _________8

AustinPascual, Irene _________9

James ClemenGudgen, Katie _________10

Event  138   Men 2000 Meter Steeplechase

Saturday 2/29/2020 - 4:15 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
AustinTapscott, Drew _________1

Huntsville HMorris, Mathis _________2

AustinShaw, Jacob _________3

Huntsville HSchrader, Mason _________4

Athens BibleUlrich, Nicolas _________5

AustinRudolph, Preston _________6

AustinElkins, Brayden _________7

HartselleNewberry, Caydin _________8

AustinHaavik, Adrian _________9

HartselleMcabee, Jonas _________10

Huntsville HLee, Jackson _________11

James ClemenBrinkley, Aidan _________12

Section   2 of  2   Finals
James ClemenGohlich, Tyler _________1

PricevilleDawson, Chandler _________2

James ClemenRubio Montano, Isaul _________3

James ClemenShah, Max _________4

Bob JonesJackson, Harrison _________5

James ClemenKosinski, Anthony _________6

James ClemenButler, Alex _________7

PricevilleStephens, Bryant _________8

James ClemenKliesner, Elliott _________9

Lindsay LaneWard, Riley _________10

PricevilleIrvine, Zach _________11

James ClemenEinhorn, David _________12

Event  139   Women 4x250 Meter Relay Swedish

Saturday 2/29/2020 - 4:15 PM
100-200-300-400

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
AMae Jemison _________3

AJames Clemen _________4

AHuntsville H _________5

AHazel Green _________6

AHartselle _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
BHartselle _________3

APriceville _________4

AAustin _________5

ABob Jones _________6

BHazel Green _________7

Event  140   Men 4x250 Meter Relay Swedish

Saturday 2/29/2020 - 10:15 AM
100-200-300-400

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
APriceville _________2

AHartselle _________3

ABob Jones _________4

AMae Jemison _________5

AJames Clemen _________6

AHazel Green _________7

AHuntsville H _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
BHazel Green _________2

BBob Jones _________3

ALindsay Lane _________4

AAthens Bible _________5

AAustin _________6

BPriceville _________7

BHartselle _________8
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James Clemens Early Bird Battle Royal 2020 - 2/29/2020

James Clemens HS Track

Meet Program - Running Events

Event  127   Women 1000 Meter Run

Saturday 2/29/2020 - 10:30 AM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Lindsay LanePerkins, Sydney _________1

Bob JonesBaumbach, Marjorie _________2

Bob JonesCoe, Arienna _________3

Huntsville HHorne, Raylene _________4

Bob JonesDetulleo, Ebba _________5

Mae JemisonCooke, Miracle _________6

Bob JonesMitschelen, Ava _________7

HartselleRoberts, Shelby _________8

James ClemenDay, Kristin _________9

Huntsville HMcIntosh, Ava _________10

BrooksCole, Mallory _________11

James ClemenFreeman, Sydney _________12

Bob JonesHalter, Molly _________13

Huntsville HGoldsmith, Sara Margaret _________14

Hazel GreenSalyers, Eden _________15

Section   2 of  2   Finals
James ClemenMattingly, Emmy _________1

Hazel GreenGuttierrez, Elizabeth _________2

James ClemenReis, Julia _________3

Hazel GreenMcCleary, Ella _________4

BrewerBetts, Sage _________5

James ClemenGudgen, Katie _________6

AustinDominguez, Christy _________7

West MorganFrost, Sydni _________8

James ClemenLaw, Laila _________9

AustinPascual, Irene _________10

West MorganRobles, Zaria _________11

West MorganComans, Courtney _________12

James ClemenSeitz, Matthea _________13

AustinRoman, Ashley _________14

AustinMontgomery, Nicole _________15

West MorganArroyo, Nelly _________16

Event  128   Men 1000 Meter Run

Saturday 2/29/2020 - 10:45 AM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Lindsay LaneLopez, Jason _________1

Lindsay LaneKitchen, Michael _________2

Lindsay LaneRich, Adam _________3

Lindsay LaneKing, Grant _________4

Mae JemisonMartinez Cruz, Erwin _________5

Huntsville HScales, Gabe _________6

HartselleFoote, Hawken _________7

Huntsville HWatts, Keaton _________8

Huntsville HKachadorian, Jacob _________9

Huntsville HSmitherman, Josiah _________10

Mae JemisonMonroe, Jonathan _________11

Bob JonesMurray, John _________12

James ClemenGohlich, Tyler _________13

Bob JonesSantiago, Mateo _________14

Bob JonesAllen, Isaac _________15

Section   2 of  5   Finals
James ClemenBrinkley, Aidan _________1

Mae JemisonPhillips, D'Tayvious _________2

James ClemenRubio Montano, Isaul _________3

HartselleClabough, Connor _________4

HartselleBlaxton, Garret _________5

James ClemenShah, Max _________6

James ClemenWilliams, Zach _________7

Hazel GreenWilliams, Michael _________8

Hazel GreenTownsend, Ethan _________9

Hazel GreenStevens, Devon _________10

Hazel GreenBaucum, Andrew _________11

Hazel GreenHartwig, Zack _________12

Huntsville HSullins, Charlie _________13

Huntsville HLongoria, Larry _________14

Huntsville HCross, Jacob _________15

Huntsville HMoore, Tyler _________16

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Bob JonesPimmel, Matthew _________1

James ClemenFluder, Jack _________2

HartselleMcabee, Jonas _________3

James ClemenWillingham, Christopher _________4

Hazel GreenBrooks, Conley _________5

AustinElkins, Brayden _________6

AustinRudolph, Preston _________7

AustinTapscott, Drew _________8

AustinShaw, Jacob _________9

AustinHaavik, Adrian _________10

Huntsville HHolliday, Thomas _________11

James ClemenKliesner, Elliott _________12

Hazel GreenKelly, Colin _________13

Hazel GreenPollut, Aidan _________14

Huntsville HWatts, Kolton _________15

James ClemenSepulveda, Samuel _________16



Xpress Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  9:37 PM  2/27/2020  Page 3

James Clemens Early Bird Battle Royal 2020 - 2/29/2020

James Clemens HS Track

Meet Program - Running Events

Section   4 of  5   Finals...(Event  128   Men 1000 Meter Run)
Athens BibleBradford, Jack _________1

Huntsville HCarter, Brian _________2

Huntsville HMarks, Nathan _________3

Huntsville HHall, Benjamin _________4

Lindsay LaneBurt, Lucas _________5

BrooksWarren, Clark _________6

James ClemenSanchez, Jahir _________7

James ClemenVelez, John _________8

Huntsville HHulman, Logan _________9

Huntsville HBraun, Addison _________10

Huntsville HMontgomery, Nathan _________11

Huntsville HMendiola, Aspen _________12

Huntsville HHall, Jackson _________13

Huntsville HDuncan, Colby _________14

James ClemenWalton, Jayden _________15

PricevilleLong, Brody _________16

PricevilleHenry, Ethan _________17

PricevilleWarren, Eric _________18

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Huntsville HSmith, Octavious _________1

James ClemenJupin, Michael _________2

James ClemenBranam, Hayden _________3

James ClemenClayton, Landers _________4

Huntsville HMcMillion, Caleb _________5

Huntsville HJohnson, Bradford _________6

PricevilleWitt, Hayden _________7

James ClemenHinkleman, Zachary _________8

Huntsville HHigdon, Aiden _________9

James ClemenErvin, Jaycen _________10

James ClemenHolder, Matthew _________11

Bob JonesBoles, Tyler _________12

Bob JonesFraser, Isaac _________13

Bob JonesDixon, Colt _________14

West MorganFlores, Luis _________15

HartsellePique, Caleb _________16

James ClemenBallard, Johnathan _________17

West MorganEstrada, Jose _________18

Event  115   Women 150 Meter Dash

Saturday 2/29/2020 - 11:00 AM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  9   Finals
Bob JonesSenwo, Maelyn _________1

James ClemenLigon, Shataeya _________2

Bob JonesDennis, Keljah _________3

Lindsay LanePrise-Cook, Whitney _________4

Bob JonesGilbert, Jayden _________5

James ClemenJackson, Aajiah _________6

Bob JonesDavis, Shyanne _________7

James ClemenHuntsinger, Cadence _________8

Bob JonesHare, Amara _________9

Section   2 of  9   Finals
Bob JonesJones, Audrey _________1

Hazel GreenTorres, Gabriela _________2

Bob JonesPennell, Rachel _________3

Huntsville HHarrow, Kiara _________4

Bob JonesAllen, Olivia _________5

Bob JonesTimmons, Dominique _________6

Hazel GreenPope, Desharie _________7

Bob JonesHalter, Lucy _________8

Bob JonesNiedringhaus, Audrey _________9

Section   3 of  9   Finals
Bob JonesSmith, Savannah _________1

Lindsay LaneLopez, Marissa _________2

Bob JonesCrawford, Joanna _________3

Huntsville HCutts, Nairobi _________4

AustinSutherlin, Summer _________5

Bob JonesHines, Chloe _________6

AustinMcDonald, Tykera _________7

Bob JonesThompson, Trinity _________8

Lindsay LaneFurlong, Nicole _________9

Section   4 of  9   Finals
Bob JonesHolyfield, Somer _________1

Huntsville HBattle-Jones, Destiny _________2

AustinHarris, Makenzie _________3

Bob JonesMitchell, Elissa _________4

AustinCohn, Hannah _________5

Huntsville HBinford, Auryah _________6

Bob JonesFields, Jordyn _________7

AustinLindsey, Carmen _________8

Bob JonesKelley, Asia _________9

Section   5 of  9   Finals
Mae JemisonDozier, Javona _________1

Bob JonesDunning, Jordan _________2

Huntsville HTate, Ashari _________3

James ClemenBooker, Kristianna _________4

Bob JonesKnight, Frances _________5

PricevilleSloan, Katelyn _________6

Huntsville HCross, Desjornae _________7

PricevilleTwelkermeier, Reese _________8

Hazel GreenClark, Tyrita _________9

Section   6 of  9   Finals
Huntsville HHorne, Janene _________1

Hazel GreenKnight, Daryn _________2

James ClemenTreasure, Monique _________3

Hazel GreenDrake, Ijah _________4

Bob JonesCarlton, Ava _________5

Huntsville HCorbin, Amarei _________6

PricevilleMarquette, Brianna _________7

Hazel GreenColeman, Kennedi _________8

Bob JonesCox, Alyssa _________9
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James Clemens Early Bird Battle Royal 2020 - 2/29/2020

James Clemens HS Track

Meet Program - Running Events

Section   7 of  9   Finals...(Event  115   Women 150 Meter Dash)
Mae JemisonCampbell, Ameciya _________1

James ClemenOsley, Tramani _________2

PricevilleBeaty, Kelsey _________3

Hazel GreenBaldwin, Jamia _________4

PricevilleWade, Karli _________5

Hazel GreenRobinson, Aalazia _________6

PricevilleWeddington, Aubrey _________7

Hazel GreenTurner, Alexa _________8

James ClemenStanford, Alicia _________9

Section   8 of  9   Finals
Hazel GreenBattle, Charisma _________1

James ClemenJoyner, Nahriah _________2

PricevilleChambers, Sarah _________3

Huntsville HMartin, Taylor _________4

James ClemenSpivey, Jordan _________5

Hazel GreenHampel, Grace _________6

James ClemenJones, Heaven _________7

PricevilleRoberts, Novella _________8

James ClemenLougheed, Annali _________9

Section   9 of  9   Finals
PricevilleHolmes, Addison _________2

James ClemenBarnett, Makenna _________3

PricevilleVick, Kadie _________4

Huntsville HEckard, Genevieve _________5

Mae JemisonAllen, Ja'Lisha _________6

James ClemenMoore, Alexa _________7

PricevilleLeslie, Delilah _________8

James ClemenYarbrough, Reese _________9

Event  116   Men 150 Meter Dash

Saturday 2/29/2020 - 11:10 AM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  15   Finals
Bob JonesRamsey, Boone _________1

Huntsville HBoyd, Jaylin _________2

James ClemenQuarles, Jackson _________3

Huntsville HHolloway, Elizjah _________4

Bob JonesMitchell, Ethan _________5

Huntsville HHardy, Rodarrius _________6

Bob JonesLang, Owen _________7

James ClemenCoulter, Chad _________8

Huntsville HCorbin, Carlos _________9

Section   2 of  15   Finals
Bob JonesMosley, Micah _________1

Huntsville HOlawepo, Michael _________2

Bob JonesBrown, Donavon _________3

Huntsville HEllison, Sjuon _________4

Lindsay LaneLopez, Jason _________5

Lindsay LaneWoodall, William _________6

AustinGivens, Jeffery _________7

Bob JonesMorrison, Jordan _________8

Huntsville HWalter, Alexander _________9

Section   3 of  15   Finals
Bob JonesHoward, Darnell _________1

West MorganTerry, Caleb _________2

HartselleBodine, Ian _________3

AustinMaclin, JaDyn _________4

AustinWilder, Nigel _________5

Huntsville HMiller, Morgan _________6

HartselleTurney, Devron _________7

AustinWilliams, Keilan _________8

West MorganBradford, Drew _________9

Section   4 of  15   Finals
Huntsville HStrickland, Joseph _________1

Huntsville HWiggins, Cameron _________2

Bob JonesParker, Josiah _________3

Lindsay LaneTurner, Griffin _________4

Huntsville HTaylor, Lawrence _________5

Bob JonesJackson, Kendall _________6

Lindsay LaneWatkins, Roderick _________7

Bob JonesFields, Kj _________8

Huntsville HAndrus, Jesse _________9

Section   5 of  15   Finals
Bob JonesRose, AJ _________1

James ClemenHope, Christopher _________2

Bob JonesAldridge, William _________3

PricevilleWilson, Preston _________4

Bob JonesFord, Jayden _________5

PricevilleFowler, Peyton _________6

Bob JonesHubbard, Quenton _________7

PricevilleStringer, Kevin _________8

Bob JonesGould, Karsten _________9

Section   6 of  15   Finals
PricevilleWalker, Sam _________1

PricevilleBurton, Jerry _________2

Huntsville HHarper, Jacob _________3

Bob JonesDrake Jr., Mark _________4

PricevilleBarnett, Carter _________5

Bob JonesUrrutia, Jordan _________6

Huntsville HMoss, Riley _________7

Bob JonesMartin, Corbin _________8

PricevilleKasulka, William _________9

Section   7 of  15   Finals
PricevilleAngiulli, Jackson _________1

Bob JonesHorton, John _________2

PricevilleWagg, Riley _________3

West MorganAlexander, Cade _________4

PricevilleFowler, Colton _________5

Bob JonesGiffin, Keante _________6

PricevilleLawrence, Jacob _________7

Bob JonesTravis, Jalen _________8

PricevilleYoung, Reece _________9
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James Clemens Early Bird Battle Royal 2020 - 2/29/2020

James Clemens HS Track

Meet Program - Running Events

Section   8 of  15   Finals...(Event  116   Men 150 Meter Dash)
Bob JonesMatthews, Roland _________1

PricevilleThornsberry, Ty _________2

Bob JonesGordon, Dakota _________3

PricevilleQuattlebaum, Ian _________4

Mae JemisonTanner, Clezarrius _________5

PricevilleCole, Brandon _________6

James ClemenCampbell, Willie _________7

James ClemenWilliams, Braxton _________8

PricevilleTurney, Marcus _________9

Section   9 of  15   Finals
James ClemenRoss, David _________1

PricevilleQuigley, Jordan _________2

Bob JonesOsuigwe, Sean Peter _________3

HartsellePique, Elijah _________4

West MorganBradford, Wes _________5

James ClemenThompson, Cameron _________6

Bob JonesPatterson, Samuel _________7

Mae JemisonWoods, Kel _________8

James ClemenPittman, Keymari _________9

Section   10 of  15   Finals
PricevilleBerger, Camden _________1

James ClemenCunningham, Terence _________2

Mae JemisonBellmon, Javon _________3

James ClemenAyileka, Olumayowa _________4

Mae JemisonDavis, kyle _________5

Bob JonesMcKeithen, JD _________6

James ClemenBarnett, Kameron _________7

HartsellePopdan, Matthew _________8

James ClemenCooper, Darion _________9

Section   11 of  15   Finals
James ClemenRussell, Kendall _________1

Hazel GreenGordon, Logan _________2

James ClemenWheeler, Demitrius _________3

James ClemenWilson, Tyrone _________4

Athens BibleFortenberry, Eli _________5

James ClemenLandrum, Gary _________6

HartselleLewis, Dylan _________7

James ClemenWoodrow, Andrew _________8

Hazel GreenDrake, Elijah _________9

Section   12 of  15   Finals
James ClemenBallard, Gabriel _________1

Hazel GreenHarris jr, Dareck _________2

James ClemenBaker, Tyler _________3

James ClemenConlon, Will _________4

Hazel GreenLipham, Korbyn _________5

James ClemenCampbell, Justin _________6

James ClemenSherman, Marlon _________7

Hazel GreenJones, Niahjal _________8

James ClemenWorkman, Dane _________9

Section   13 of  15   Finals
James ClemenHoward, Andrew _________1

Hazel GreenTibbs, Andrew _________2

James ClemenGorelczenko, Cody _________3

Mae JemisonJohnson, Jha'Mhyrin _________4

James ClemenAlverado, Ron _________5

Bob JonesJackson, Jordan _________6

James ClemenColeman, Zachary _________7

PricevilleMendoza, Isaiah _________8

Section   14 of  15   Finals
James ClemenMayers, Jamal _________2

Hazel GreenSmith, Jerron _________3

James ClemenSmall, Michael _________4

James ClemenMurphy, Chanyce _________5

Hazel GreenMitchell, Jaylen _________6

James ClemenHolmes, Danon _________7

Mae JemisonJones, Johnathan _________8

James ClemenQuintero, Gabriel _________9

Section   15 of  15   Finals
James ClemenHolder, DJ _________2

Athens BibleDaniel, Elijah _________3

James ClemenDavis, Andrew _________4

Hazel GreenSteger, Amari _________5

James ClemenWalker, Jaiden _________6

Hazel GreenEnglish, John _________7

Event  125   Women 500 Meter Dash

Saturday 2/29/2020 - 11:30 AM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Huntsville HHorne, Janene _________1

Hazel GreenHampel, Grace _________2

Bob JonesBaumbach, Marjorie _________3

West MorganComans, Courtney _________4

Huntsville HGreen, Abigail _________5

Bob JonesZich, Mercedes _________6

West MorganFrost, Sydni _________7

Bob JonesCoe, Arienna _________8

Huntsville HHorne, Raylene _________9

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Mae JemisonJefferson, Taniah _________2

Bob JonesFuller, Hannah _________3

Hazel GreenMcCleary, Ella _________4

Bob JonesGrundevik, Julia _________5

Hazel GreenGuttierrez, Elizabeth _________6

James ClemenReis, Julia _________7

Bob JonesHalter, Molly _________8

West MorganArroyo, Nelly _________9
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James Clemens Early Bird Battle Royal 2020 - 2/29/2020

James Clemens HS Track

Meet Program - Running Events

Section   3 of  4   Finals...(Event  125   Women 500 Meter Dash)
Bob JonesBojang, Aisha _________2

BrooksCole, Mallory _________3

Bob JonesWilliams, Kennedy _________4

Mae JemisonAllen, Ja'Lisha _________5

Bob JonesPennell, Sarah _________6

West MorganRobles, Zaria _________7

Bob JonesKristen, Emily _________8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Bob JonesRamsey, Kate _________3

James ClemenLaw, Laila _________4

Bob JonesDickow, Ella _________5

Mae JemisonVance, Shamere _________6

Bob JonesDraper, Myah _________7

James ClemenSeitz, Matthea _________8

Event  126   Men 500 Meter Dash

Saturday 2/29/2020 - 11:45 AM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  9   Finals
James ClemenShah, Max _________1

Mae JemisonMonroe, Jonathan _________2

James ClemenRubio Montano, Isaul _________3

Huntsville HSmitherman, Josiah _________4

HartselleFoote, Hawken _________5

Mae JemisonWilliams, John'Vontae _________6

Huntsville HCross, Jacob _________7

Hazel GreenCrutcher, Caleb _________8

James ClemenWilliams, Zach _________9

Section   2 of  9   Finals
Huntsville HJones, Zavee _________1

AustinBennett, Kendrize KJ _________2

Huntsville HGreen, John David _________3

AustinRobertson, Deshawn _________4

HartselleBenham, Will _________5

Mae JemisonBellmon, Javon _________6

Bob JonesStewart, Nathan _________7

Mae JemisonPhillips, D'Tayvious _________8

HartselleBlaxton, Garret _________9

Section   3 of  9   Finals
Hazel GreenTibbs, Andrew _________1

Huntsville HLongoria, Larry _________2

Hazel GreenPollut, Aidan _________3

James ClemenFluder, Jack _________4

HartselleSellars, Marshall _________5

Huntsville HHolliday, Thomas _________6

HartselleMullins, Taryn _________7

Hazel GreenCothren, James _________8

James ClemenWalton, Jayden _________9

Section   4 of  9   Finals
HartselleMcabee, Jonas _________1

Huntsville HMoore, Tyler _________2

Hazel GreenWilliams, Michael _________3

Huntsville HHall, Benjamin _________4

Hazel GreenBaucum, Andrew _________5

Huntsville HSullins, Charlie _________6

James ClemenClayton, Landers _________7

Huntsville HWatts, Kolton _________8

Bob JonesMorrison, Jordan _________9

Section   5 of  9   Finals
James ClemenWillingham, Christopher _________1

Bob JonesJackson, Jordan _________2

Huntsville HOlawepo, Michael _________3

PricevilleLong, Brody _________4

Huntsville HBalderas, Jose _________5

James ClemenSmall, Michael _________6

Huntsville HMacgillicray, Clayton _________7

Bob JonesUrrutia, Jordan _________8

Huntsville HGraham, Demetrius _________9

Section   6 of  9   Finals
Huntsville HDixon, Spencer _________1

James ClemenBranam, Hayden _________2

Huntsville HHulman, Logan _________3

West MorganKing, Peyton _________4

Huntsville HCantu, Dennis _________5

James ClemenVelez, John _________6

Huntsville HMiller, Morgan _________7

James ClemenSanchez, Jahir _________8

Huntsville HBraun, Addison _________9

Section   7 of  9   Finals
Huntsville HMcclain, Micah _________1

West MorganFlores, Luis _________2

Bob JonesLang, Owen _________3

Huntsville HCarter, Brian _________4

Bob JonesJuly, Reggie _________5

Huntsville HMarks, Nathan _________6

James ClemenJupin, Michael _________7

PricevilleDawson, Chandler _________8

Huntsville HHall, Jackson _________9

Section   8 of  9   Finals
PricevilleWarren, Eric _________1

Huntsville HMontgomery, Nathan _________2

PricevilleIrvine, Zach _________3

Huntsville HCarlisle, Adam _________4

BrooksWarren, Clark _________5

James ClemenHolder, Matthew _________6

PricevilleHenry, Ethan _________7

West MorganCunningham, Josiah _________8

PricevilleTaylor, Carson _________9
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James Clemens Early Bird Battle Royal 2020 - 2/29/2020

James Clemens HS Track

Meet Program - Running Events

Section   9 of  9   Finals...(Event  126   Men 500 Meter Dash)
West MorganEstrada, Jose _________1

Bob JonesFraser, Isaac _________2

Huntsville HDuncan, Colby _________3

Bob JonesAdams, Adams _________4

PricevilleWitt, Hayden _________5

Huntsville HMendiola, Aspen _________6

James ClemenEinhorn, David _________7

Huntsville HSmith, Octavious _________8

Bob JonesNelson, Ethan _________9

Event  121   Women 80 Meter Hurdles

Saturday 2/29/2020 - 12:10 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
PricevilleButler, Hailey _________2

PricevilleArnold, Sam _________3

Lindsay LanePrise-Cook, Whitney _________4

AustinFrassati, Natasha _________5

AustinLindsey, Carmen _________6

Hazel GreenDrake, Ijah _________7

Bob JonesWillard, Alexis _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
James ClemenYarbrough, Reese _________3

Bob JonesWilson, Gabriella _________4

Hazel GreenDouglas, Corlaina _________5

Bob JonesSanchez, Joselynn _________6

Huntsville HO'Neal, Ashton _________7

Huntsville HMartin, Taylor _________8

Event  122   Men 80 Meter Hurdles

Saturday 2/29/2020 - 12:25 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Hazel GreenWright, David _________2

Huntsville HPoling, Ashton _________3

Mae JemisonWalker, Elijah _________4

Huntsville HWaters, Austin _________5

Bob JonesPitts, Tyler _________6

James ClemenCampbell, Johnathan _________7

Hazel GreenHarris jr, Dareck _________8

PricevilleCreighton, Tristan _________9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Lindsay LaneWard, Eli _________2

Bob JonesGordon, Dakota _________3

AustinMinor, Keydrix _________4

PricevilleTaylor, Adam _________5

Bob JonesPennywell, Bryce _________6

AustinSneeringer, Chance _________7

James ClemenDavis, Andrew _________8

Event  119   Women 300 Meter Dash

Saturday 2/29/2020 - 12:50 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  9   Finals
Bob JonesCoe, Jolissa _________1

Hazel GreenClark, Tyrita _________2

James ClemenJackson, Aajiah _________3

Bob JonesKnight, Frances _________4

Hazel GreenPope, Desharie _________5

Hazel GreenTorres, Gabriela _________6

James ClemenAlexander, Aniyah _________7

Bob JonesDraper, Myah _________8

Huntsville HCutts, Nairobi _________9

Section   2 of  9   Finals
Bob JonesGrundevik, Julia _________1

James ClemenLigon, Shataeya _________2

Bob JonesBojang, Aisha _________3

Hazel GreenBaldwin, Jamia _________4

Huntsville HJones, Ariel _________5

Hazel GreenDouglas, Corlaina _________6

Bob JonesDavis, Shyanne _________7

Hazel GreenRobinson, Aalazia _________8

Bob JonesJefferson, Bailey _________9

Section   3 of  9   Finals
James ClemenOsley, Tramani _________1

Bob JonesRamsey, Lucy _________2

Huntsville HCorbin, Amarei _________3

Bob JonesMeade, Katella _________4

James ClemenJones, Heaven _________5

Hazel GreenTurner, Alexa _________6

PricevilleSwindell, Anna _________7

Bob JonesTimmons, Dominique _________8

James ClemenBooker, Kristianna _________9

Section   4 of  9   Finals
Lindsay LaneLopez, Marissa _________1

James ClemenMoore, Alexa _________2

Bob JonesCoe, Arienna _________3

James ClemenBarnett, Makenna _________4

Huntsville HBinford, Auryah _________5

Bob JonesAllen, Olivia _________6

Hazel GreenBattle, Charisma _________7

Bob JonesMitchell, Elissa _________8

Huntsville HBattle-Jones, Destiny _________9

Section   5 of  9   Finals
James ClemenJoyner, Nahriah _________1

PricevilleHolmes, Addison _________2

Bob JonesWillard, Alexis _________3

PricevilleWeddington, Aubrey _________4

Lindsay LaneFurlong, Natalie _________5

PricevilleRoberts, Novella _________6

PricevilleTwelkermeier, Reese _________7

Bob JonesSmith, Savannah _________8

PricevilleSloan, Katelyn _________9
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James Clemens Early Bird Battle Royal 2020 - 2/29/2020

James Clemens HS Track

Meet Program - Running Events

Section   6 of  9   Finals...(Event  119   Women 300 Meter Dash)
Bob JonesPennell, Rachel _________1

Huntsville HHorne, Janene _________2

James ClemenSpivey, Jordan _________3

Huntsville HMartin, Taylor _________4

Bob JonesFraser, Jordyn _________5

Huntsville HCross, Desjornae _________6

James ClemenStanford, Alicia _________7

Bob JonesJones, Audrey _________8

AustinCohn, Hannah _________9

Section   7 of  9   Finals
Bob JonesHolyfield, Somer _________2

Huntsville HEckard, Genevieve _________3

Mae JemisonDozier, Javona _________4

AustinSutherlin, Summer _________5

PricevilleLeslie, Delilah _________6

AustinHarris, Makenzie _________7

Bob JonesRamsey, Kate _________8

Section   8 of  9   Finals
Bob JonesNiedringhaus, Audrey _________2

Huntsville HHarrow, Kiara _________3

Bob JonesCooke, Cali _________4

West MorganRobles, Zaria _________5

Bob JonesPennell, Sarah _________6

Bob JonesKristen, Emily _________7

AustinMcDonald, Tykera _________8

Section   9 of  9   Finals
Bob JonesCrawford, Joanna _________2

West MorganFrost, Sydni _________3

Bob JonesHare, Amara _________4

West MorganComans, Courtney _________5

Bob JonesKelley, Asia _________6

Mae JemisonAllen, Ja'Lisha _________7

Mae JemisonVance, Shamere _________8

Event  120   Men 300 Meter Dash

Saturday 2/29/2020 - 1:00 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  15   Finals
Huntsville HBoyd, Jaylin _________1

James ClemenHope, Christopher _________2

Huntsville HHolloway, Elizjah _________3

James ClemenCoulter, Chad _________4

Huntsville HCorbin, Carlos _________5

Bob JonesMurray, John _________6

Huntsville HSmitherman, Josiah _________7

Bob JonesPitts, Tyler _________8

James ClemenQuarles, Jackson _________9

Section   2 of  15   Finals
Huntsville HHardy, Rodarrius _________1

Hazel GreenDrake, Elijah _________2

HartselleDriver, Hunter _________3

Huntsville HEllison, Sjuon _________4

James ClemenAyileka, Olumayowa _________5

HartselleBodine, Ian _________6

James ClemenWillingham, Christopher _________7

Hazel GreenGordon, Logan _________8

Huntsville HWaters, Austin _________9

Section   3 of  15   Finals
Huntsville HKogo, Lawerence _________1

Huntsville HGraham, Demetrius _________2

Hazel GreenCrutcher, Caleb _________3

Mae JemisonTanner, Clezarrius _________4

Huntsville HDollar, Jacob _________5

Mae JemisonWilliams, John'Vontae _________6

Huntsville HGreen, John David _________7

James ClemenBarnett, Kameron _________8

Mae JemisonWalker, Elijah _________9

Section   4 of  15   Finals
Athens BibleFortenberry, Eli _________1

Hazel GreenTibbs, Andrew _________2

Huntsville HWalter, Alexander _________3

PricevilleTaylor, Carson _________4

HartselleLawler, Noah _________5

Huntsville HJones, Zavee _________6

James ClemenCampbell, Willie _________7

PricevilleHood, Seth _________8

James ClemenHolder, DJ _________9

Section   5 of  15   Finals
PricevilleCagle, Zavier _________1

Huntsville HTaylor, Lawrence _________2

PricevilleTaylor, Adam _________3

Mae JemisonCawthorne, Ahmier _________4

Hazel GreenMitchell, Jaylen _________5

HartselleSellars, Marshall _________6

James ClemenWilliams, Braxton _________7

Huntsville HAndrus, Jesse _________8

PricevilleCreighton, Tristan _________9

Section   6 of  15   Finals
PricevilleWalker, Sam _________1

James ClemenBallard, Gabriel _________2

Huntsville HCantu, Dennis _________3

Hazel GreenCothren, James _________4

PricevilleKasulka, William _________5

James ClemenWilson, Tyrone _________6

James ClemenCunningham, Terence _________7

Hazel GreenBaucum, Andrew _________8

James ClemenAlverado, Ron _________9
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James Clemens Early Bird Battle Royal 2020 - 2/29/2020

James Clemens HS Track

Meet Program - Running Events

Section   7 of  15   Finals...(Event  120   Men 300 Meter Dash)
James ClemenConlon, Will _________1

HartsellePique, Elijah _________2

West MorganTerry, Caleb _________3

Huntsville HPoling, Ashton _________4

James ClemenColeman, Zachary _________5

HartselleRaley, Jackson _________6

James ClemenGorelczenko, Cody _________7

Huntsville HMiller, Morgan _________8

James ClemenPittman, Keymari _________9

Section   8 of  15   Finals
PricevilleTurney, Marcus _________1

James ClemenCooper, Darion _________2

Mae JemisonWoods, Kel _________3

Huntsville HMoss, Riley _________4

James ClemenHoward, Andrew _________5

Huntsville HMacgillicray, Clayton _________6

HartselleLewis, Dylan _________7

James ClemenBaker, Tyler _________8

Athens BibleDaniel, Elijah _________9

Section   9 of  15   Finals
PricevilleWagg, Riley _________1

West MorganBradford, Drew _________2

PricevilleLawrence, Jacob _________3

Huntsville HLettow, Grayson _________4

HartsellePatterson, Kolby _________5

James ClemenThompson, Cameron _________6

Bob JonesUrrutia, Jordan _________7

PricevilleYoung, Reece _________8

James ClemenQuintero, Gabriel _________9

Section   10 of  15   Finals
PricevilleWilson, Preston _________1

Bob JonesFord, Jayden _________2

Mae JemisonJohnson, Jha'Mhyrin _________3

PricevilleQuattlebaum, Ian _________4

Bob JonesAldridge, William _________5

PricevilleAngiulli, Jackson _________6

James ClemenSherman, Marlon _________7

Bob JonesGriffin, Keante _________8

PricevilleThornsberry, Ty _________9

Section   11 of  15   Finals
James ClemenSmall, Michael _________1

Huntsville HStrickland, Joseph _________2

James ClemenHolmes, Danon _________3

Bob JonesJackson, Jordan _________4

James ClemenCampbell, Justin _________5

PricevilleCole, Brandon _________6

Huntsville HOlawepo, Michael _________7

AustinJackson, Jaydon _________8

West MorganAlexander, Cade _________9

Section   12 of  15   Finals
Huntsville HBalderas, Jose _________1

West MorganBradford, Wes _________2

Bob JonesPennywell, Bryce _________3

HartsellePopdan, Matthew _________4

Bob JonesJuly, Reggie _________5

James ClemenMayers, Jamal _________6

Bob JonesMorrison, Jordan _________7

James ClemenRushton, Nicholas _________8

AustinRobertson, Deshawn _________9

Section   13 of  15   Finals
AustinBennett, Kendrize KJ _________1

West MorganCunningham, Josiah _________2

Huntsville HHarper, Jacob _________3

AustinTrayvick, Brian _________4

James ClemenEinhorn, David _________5

AustinGivens, Jeffery _________6

Bob JonesNelson, Ethan _________7

Lindsay LaneLopez, Jason _________8

Huntsville HWiggins, Cameron _________9

Section   14 of  15   Finals
Bob JonesRose, AJ _________1

James ClemenWalker, Jaiden _________2

Bob JonesLang, Owen _________3

James ClemenMurphy, Chanyce _________4

West MorganKing, Peyton _________5

Huntsville HWilliams, Nate _________6

Bob JonesDrake Jr., Mark _________7

PricevilleBerger, Camden _________8

Bob JonesMitchell, Ethan _________9

Section   15 of  15   Finals
James ClemenWorkman, Dane _________2

Bob JonesRamsey, Boone _________3

PricevilleBarnett, Carter _________4

AustinCarthen, Devilon _________5

Bob JonesMartin, Corbin _________6

PricevilleQuigley, Jordan _________7

Bob JonesOsuigwe, Sean Peter _________8

Lindsay LaneMorrow, Xander _________9

Event  123   Women 200 Meter Hurdles

Saturday 2/29/2020 - 1:30 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
AustinFrassati, Natasha _________1

Bob JonesKnight, Frances _________2

Hazel GreenDrake, Ijah _________3

Bob JonesFraser, Jordyn _________4

AustinLindsey, Carmen _________5

Huntsville HMartin, Taylor _________6

James ClemenHuntsinger, Cadence _________7

Bob JonesWillard, Alexis _________8

James ClemenTreasure, Monique _________9
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James Clemens Early Bird Battle Royal 2020 - 2/29/2020

James Clemens HS Track

Meet Program - Running Events

Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  123   Women 200 Meter Hurdles)
PricevilleButler, Hailey _________1

Lindsay LaneFurlong, Natalie _________2

James ClemenYarbrough, Reese _________3

Huntsville HO'Neal, Ashton _________4

Bob JonesAllen, Olivia _________5

AustinFoster, Nevaeh _________6

Bob JonesSanchez, Joselynn _________7

Mae JemisonCampbell, Ameciya _________8

PricevilleArnold, Sam _________9

Event  124   Men 200 Meter Hurdles

Saturday 2/29/2020 - 1:40 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Huntsville HDollar, Jacob _________1

Hazel GreenWright, David _________2

James ClemenDavis, Andrew _________3

Huntsville HWaters, Austin _________4

Mae JemisonWoods, Kel _________5

HartselleDriver, Hunter _________6

AustinMinor, Keydrix _________7

James ClemenWoodrow, Andrew _________8

Hazel GreenGordon, Logan _________9

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Huntsville HPoling, Ashton _________1

Mae JemisonJones-Ford, D'Aviance _________2

Hazel GreenHarris jr, Dareck _________3

James ClemenCampbell, Johnathan _________4

AustinSneeringer, Chance _________5

Hazel GreenHartwig, Zack _________6

Mae JemisonWalker, Elijah _________7

Bob JonesPitts, Tyler _________8

Mae JemisonDavis, kyle _________9

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Lindsay LaneWard, Eli _________2

PricevilleCreighton, Tristan _________3

Mae JemisonSmith, Elijah _________4

HartselleRaley, Jackson _________5

Mae JemisonCawthorne, Ahmier _________6

Bob JonesPennywell, Bryce _________7

PricevilleTaylor, Adam _________8

Event  129   Women 2000 Meter Run

Saturday 2/29/2020 - 2:00 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Bob JonesThuss, Hannah _________1

Lindsay LanePerkins, Sydney _________2

Bob JonesMitschelen, Ava _________3

James ClemenDay, Kristin _________4

HartselleRoberts, Shelby _________5

Huntsville HFalkenberg, Zoe _________6

BrooksCole, Mallory _________7

AustinDominguez, Christy _________8

Huntsville HDixon, Tori _________9

Hazel GreenSalyers, Eden _________10

Huntsville HHensley, Evey _________11

AustinPascual, Irene _________12

Huntsville HBlauwkamp, XiXi _________13

AustinRoman, Ashley _________14

James ClemenGudgen, Katie _________15

Huntsville HPearce, Mason _________16

AustinMontgomery, Nicole _________17

West MorganFrost, Sydni _________18

Event  130   Men 2000 Meter Run

Saturday 2/29/2020 - 2:20 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Lindsay LaneAnderson, Jack _________1

Mae JemisonMartinez Cruz, Erwin _________2

Lindsay LaneMorrow, Xander _________3

Huntsville HCobb, Jacob _________4

Lindsay LaneKitchen, Michael _________5

Huntsville HDanner, Jackson _________6

Lindsay LaneRich, Adam _________7

Huntsville HCobb, Matthew _________8

Lindsay LaneWard, Riley _________9

Huntsville HNguyen, Jackson _________10

Lindsay LaneDuckett, Clay _________11

Bob JonesSantiago, Mateo _________12

James ClemenBrinkley, Aidan _________13

Bob JonesAllen, Isaac _________14

Huntsville HRaziq, Zimran _________15
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James Clemens HS Track
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Section   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  130   Men 2000 Meter Run)
Huntsville HMendiola, Caiden _________1

Hazel GreenStevens, Devon _________2

Huntsville HWilson, Ryan _________3

HartselleClabough, Connor _________4

Huntsville HCowles, Michael Sean _________5

Hazel GreenTownsend, Ethan _________6

James ClemenKosinski, Anthony _________7

Huntsville HKarbler, Tim _________8

HartselleNewberry, Caydin _________9

AustinHaavik, Adrian _________10

Huntsville HMcArthur, Freddie _________11

Huntsville HAllen, Andrew _________12

AustinElkins, Brayden _________13

Lindsay LaneKing, Grant _________14

James ClemenKliesner, Elliott _________15

Section   3 of  3   Finals
James ClemenSepulveda, Samuel _________1

Hazel GreenBrooks, Conley _________2

BrooksWarren, Clark _________3

Lindsay LaneBurt, Lucas _________4

HartselleLivingston, Will _________5

Bob JonesDixon, Colt _________6

AustinRudolph, Preston _________7

AustinShaw, Jacob _________8

AustinTapscott, Drew _________9

James ClemenWalton, Jayden _________10

James ClemenHinkleman, Zachary _________11

PricevilleWarren, Eric _________12

James ClemenButler, Alex _________13

James ClemenBallard, Johnathan _________14

PricevilleWitt, Hayden _________15

Event  133   Women 4x300 Meter Relay

Saturday 2/29/2020 - 2:40 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
AMae Jemison _________3

AHartselle _________4

AHazel Green _________5

AJames Clemen _________6

AHuntsville H _________7

ABob Jones _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
BHartselle _________3

BBob Jones _________4

AAustin _________5

ALindsay Lane _________6

BJames Clemen _________7

Event  134   Men 4x300 Meter Relay

Saturday 2/29/2020 - 2:45 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
AAustin _________1

AHuntsville H _________2

APriceville _________3

AHazel Green _________4

AJames Clemen _________5

AMae Jemison _________6

AHartselle _________7

ABob Jones _________8

ALindsay Lane _________9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
CHartselle _________1

BJames Clemen _________2

BHuntsville H _________3

BPriceville _________4

BHazel Green _________5

BHartselle _________6

BBob Jones _________7

DHartselle _________8

CJames Clemen _________9

Event  131   Women 4x100 Meter Relay Athena

Saturday 2/29/2020 - 2:50 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AHuntsville H _________4

AHazel Green _________5

AJames Clemen _________6

AHartselle _________7

Event  132   Men 4x100 Meter Relay Clydesdale

Saturday 2/29/2020 - 2:55 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
AJames Clemen _________3

ABob Jones _________4

AAustin _________5

AHuntsville H _________6

AHazel Green _________7

AHartselle _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
APriceville _________3

BHuntsville H _________4

BHazel Green _________5

BBob Jones _________6

BJames Clemen _________7

ALindsay Lane _________8


